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David Christopher Wetzel

Director Information

Title Mr

Name David Christopher Wetzel
Postcode TW8 9PQ

Date of birth October 1942

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name Number
LONDON TRANSPORT MUSEUM 06495761
LIMITED

THE SOCIALIST ENVIRONMENT AND 03775489
RESOURCES ASSOCIATION
LONDON BUS SERVICES LIMITED 03914787

TRANSPORT TRADING LIMITED 03914810
CENTRAL LONDON DIAL-A-RIDE 02587819
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
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907124489

FRSA FCILIT
907124489

40 Adelaide Terrace
Great West Road

Brentford

Middlesex

British

App. Date

App. Date
06/02/2008

15/07/2006
03/07/2000

03/07/2000
26/11/1991

Res. Date

Res. Date
02/06/2008

01/08/2008

08/06/2001

08/06/2001
24/11/1994

Position

Position
Director

Director

Director

Director
Director



